
HUNTON AND ARRATHORNE COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL  

GOVERNING BOARD 2023-2024 

  
TYPE OF GOVERNOR  NAME                  Contact  
Co-opted  

  
Andrea Peacock (Chair)  
Term 07.07.22 – 06.07.26  

cofg23@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk  

  

Co-opted  

  
Dee Lynn (Vice Chair)  
Term 21.05.19 – 20.05.23  

Term 21.05.23 – 20-05.27  

dlynn@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk   

  

Headteacher   Sam Donaldson   
Term:  n/a  

admin@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk  

  

Co-opted         

  
Beverly Smeeton  
Term 16.01.20 – 15.01.24  
Term 16.01.24 – 15.01.28  

bsmeeton@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk  

   

Co-opted  

  

Gail Easterbrook  
Term 01.12.22 – 30.11.26  

geasterbrook@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk  

Local Authority    Louise Wyatt  
Term 07.12.17 – 06.12.21  
Term 13.01.22 – 12.01.26  
Term 07.07.22 – 06.07.26  

lwyatt@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk   

  

Parent    Emma Sayers 
Term 24.6.24 – 23.6.28  

esayers@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk  

Parent   

  
Philip Morgan 
Term 03.06.24 – 02.06.28 

pmorgan@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk  

  

Parent  Vicky Jobling   

Term 06.10.23 – 05.10.27  

vjobling@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk   

Staff  

  
Gavin Cope  
Term 02.01.22 – 01.01.26  

admin@huntonarrathorne.n-yorks.sch.uk   

  

Clerk  Julie Doyle  
Term: N/A  

julie.doyle@northyorks.gov.uk    

  

   

HUNTON & ARRATHORNE FGB MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2023-24  

AUTUMN TERM  

Thursday 14th September 2023  5.00pm  

Thursday 19th October 2023  5.00pm  

Thursday 7th December 2023  5.00pm  

SPRING TERM  

Thursday 11th January 2024  5.00pm  

Thursday 7th March 2024  5.00pm  

SUMMER TERM  

Thursday 18th April 2024  5.00pm  

Thursday 23rd May 2024  5.00pm  

Thursday 11th July 2024  5.00pm  
                                    



                                              


